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Diversity Week 
Tuesday - Beech Forest School 
Wednesday - Year 6 Swimming 

Thursday - Willow Forest School 
Friday - Rainbow Day (wear different colours) 

-Year 6 Forest School 

 

Sport Stars Music Stars 

Sofia 

Tayla 

Elsie-Mae 

Louie 

 
Our Attendance Superstars 

this week are….. 

Holland Junior School is on Instagram! 

 Follow us on @hollandjuniorschool 

Lost Property 

Lost Property will be emptied over the Easter 

Holidays, please have a look for any missing 

items at the end of today. 

  

Chestnut Thomas 

Holly Brooklyn 

Ash Freddie  

Beech Tayla 

Birch Khalia 

Willow Amelia 

This half term’s Value is…… POSITIVITY 

 

 Jacob  Sienna 

 Lucas  Lilly 

 Alfie F  Isaac 

FOHS Summer Fair Request 
The Friends of Holland School would like to thank  
everyone for the generous bottle donations today! 

 
If you would like to volunteer at the summer fair, we have a 

sign-up sheet on Classlist, where you can choose a  
preferred stall and time, please follow the link HERE 

Alternatively, you can email us at  
friendsofhollandschool@holland.surrey.sch.uk 

 
To make the Summer fair a success we need as many  
volunteers as possible, please do consider helping if 

 you can. 

Next week is School Diversity 

week and to celebrate we 

will be having a Rainbow day 

on Friday 27th June where 

we invite everyone to come into school wearing their 

brightest and varied colours to show support for the  

LGBT+ community.  

Year 6 Prom 
Tickets are still available for the Year 6 Prom 

Tickets cost £10 and the link for Classlist can be found HERE. 

We have no doubt that this will be a wonderful night for our Year 6 children 

to mark the end of their time at Holland! 

TPA Athletics Tournament  

A huge well done to our children who competed in the TPA Athletics 

Tournament today! You all did amazing and represented the school so 

well and were great advocates, even 

in this heat! Holland made it into 3 

running finals and Harry came 2nd in 

Discus which is fantastic! Well done! 

A huge thank you to FOHS for all 

the help they are giving the school, 

including providing a  

number of much needed 

Headphones!! 

https://app.classlist.com/parent/#/events/view/1274681115?s=798630760&utm_source=SCHOOL&utm_medium=SHARED_LINK
mailto:friendsofhollandschool@holland.surrey.sch.uk
https://app.classlist.com/parent/#/events/view/1268421050?s=798630760&utm_source=SCHOOL&utm_medium=SHARED_LINK
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SUMMER TERM 25/26 
Monday 13th April 2026 First Day of Term 

25th - 29th May 2026 Half Term 

Monday 1st June 2026 INSET Day 

Wednesday 22nd July 2026 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 26/27 

Thursday 27th August 2026 INSET Day 

Friday 28th August 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 2nd September 2026 First Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 25/26 

Thursday 28th August 2025 INSET Day 

Friday 29th August 2025 INSET Day 

Monday 1st September 2025 First Day of Term 

20th - 31st October 2025 Half Term 

Monday 3rd November 2025 INSET Day 

Friday 19th December 2025 Last Day of Term 

SPRING TERM 25/26 
Monday 5th January 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 First Day of Term 

16th - 20th February 2026 Half Term 

Friday 27th March 2026 Last Day of Term 

SUMMER TERM 24/25 

23rd - 27th June 2025 School Diversity Week 

Friday 27th June 2025 Rainbow Day 

Tuesday 1st July 2025 Transition Day 

Friday 4th July 2025 Sports Day (PM) 

Saturday 5th July 2025 FOHS School Summer Fair 

Wednesday 9th July 2025 Parent Drop In 

Friday 11th July 2025 10am Rocksteady Concert  

Friday 11th July 2025 (7pm-9pm) Year 6 Prom 

Monday 14th July 2025 Year 3,4,5 Summer Concert 

Tuesday 15th July 2025 Year 2 Treasure Hunt 

Thursday 17th July 2025 Year 6 Leavers Production 

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Year 6 Leavers Assembly  

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Last Day of Term 


